2022 Vol.2
The future of lighting
ELETI LIGHT
Representedby
The Greenovations Lighting & Electricals L.L.C
Al Qouz Industrial 3, Dubai -UAE. Tel:+971 42949634, Fax:+971 48833323
Mail: Contact@eletilight.com
ECO Ethos @ ELETI

Switchable CCT (3000/4000/5000K)
Choice of clip-on rings
IP65 and vandal resistant (IK10)
Integrated LED tray
Option of base with emergency module
Optional microwave sensor
20mm conduit entry
Order Code
Power
CCT
Lumen Trade  Price
9W Switchable*
710lm(3000K)
830lm(4000K)
830lm(5000K)
EBHCT12W 12W Switchable*
970lm(3000K)
1130lm(4000K)
1130lm(5000K)
18W Switchable*

Conduit entries are not covered by the decorative rings
Interchangeable ring
Modular design
ECO
Plug-in corridor sensor
Flicker free
5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
500V
Surge Protection
Microwave Sensor
(Mounting height ≤8.5m)
EBTNLS1-MWS2
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBHDT12 12W Switchable*
900lm(3000K)
1050lm(4000K)
1050lm(5000K)
EBHDT18 18W Switchable*
1800lm(3000K)
1850lm(4000K)
1850lm(5000K)
EBHDT24 24W Switchable*
2400lm(3000K)
2450lm(4000K)
2450lm(5000K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 5000K

Life Time
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
84
50,000h
Power Factor 0.92
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Polycarbonate
IP65 IK10
Microwave Sensor
(Mounting height ≤8.5m)
EBTNLS1-MWS2
ECO
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBHFT12 12W Switchable*
1150lm(3000K)
1260lm(4000K)
1260lm(5000K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 5000K

Suitable for through-wiring
Opal diffuser
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Microwave Sensor EBTNLS1-MWS2
Microwave motion and
daylight sensor
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EWP1224S4 24W 4ft single Switchable*
2650lm (3000K)
2900lm (4000K)
2900lm (6000K)
EWP1236S4 36W 4ft twin Switchable*
3950lm (3000K)
4350lm (4000K)
4350lm (6000K)
EWP1548S4 48W 5ft single Switchable*
4950lm (3000K)
5350lm (4000K)
5350lm (6000K)
EWP1562S4 62W 5ft twin Switchable*
6850lm (3000K)
7400lm (4000K)
7400lm (6000K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches 3000K, 4000K & 6000K

3250lm(6000K)
4420lm(6000K)
Order Code
Default
Power
Alternativ
e  Power Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EWP1220S14 - 20W 4ft
2400lm(3000K)
Switchable* 2600lm(4000K)
2600lm(6000K)
EWP1225S14 - 25W 4ft
3000lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3250lm(4000K)
EWP1230S14
- 30W 4ft
3600lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3900lm(4000K)
3900lm(6000K)
EWP1235S14 35W 4ft
4200lm(3000K)
Switchable* 4550lm(4000K)
4550lm(6000K)
EWP1527S14 - 27W 5ft
3240lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3510lm(4000K)
3510lm(6000K)
EWP1534S14 - 34W 5ft
4080lm(3000K)
Switchable* 4420lm(4000K)
EWP1541S14
- 41W 5ft
4920lm(3000K)
Switchable* 5330lm(4000K)
5330lm(6000K)
EWP1548S14 48W 5ft
5760lm(3000K)
Switchable* 6240lm(4000K)
6240lm(6000K)
Built-in motion sensorS
E
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Battery
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage Trade Price
LFP7302-S20 LiFePO4 2000mAh 6.4V
Options
22
Linear Luminaire | Brent
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches 3000K, 4000K & 6000K
Suffix Description Trade Price
/E Emergency with LiFePO4 battery
/S Microwave sensor
/ES Emergency & Microwave sensor
Order Code
Default
Power
Alternativ
e  Power Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EWP1835S14 - 35W 6ft Switchable*
4200lm(3000K)
4550lm(4000K)
4550lm(6000K)
EWP1844S14 - 44W 6ft Switchable*
5280lm(3000K)
5720lm(4000K)
5720lm(6000K)
6360lm(3000K)

20mm Conduit entry
Options with microwave on/off sensor
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EWP1220S4F 20W 4ft single 4000K 2400lm
EWP1230S4F 30W 4ft twin 4000K 3840lm
EWP1530S4F 30W 5ft single 4000K 3840lm
EWP1550S4F 50W 5ft twin 4000K 6630lm
EWP1840S4F 40W 6ft single 4000K 5000lm
EWP18650S4F 65W 6ft twin 4000K 8125lm
Power Factor 0.94
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Polycarbonate

Life Time
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
3
5
3 Years
Standard Warranty Bio
Thin profile non-corrosive linear luminaire with integrated LED
High efficiency of 118lm/W
Single ended connections with wires to terminals
Suitable for interior or outdoor use
IP65 and durable and rugged IK08 polycarbonate construction
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTN28LS10 28W 4ft 4000K 3700lm
EBTN38LS10 38W 5ft 4000K 5000lm
Power Factor 0.90
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Polycarbonate

PMMA
IP65
2000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Flicker free
Agriculture Light
Kolga
Agriculture ammonia-resistant Inter-linkable cylinder
non-corrosive batten
Ammonia-resistant PMMA body for livestock lighting
Cable gland with wiring terminals on either end of luminaire
Stainless end cap
Popular cylinder body
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EBTN20LS13 20W 2ft 4000K 2350lm
EBTN33LS13 33W 4ft 4000K 4150lm
EBTN45LS13 45W 5ft 4000K 6000lm
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
Suspension kit EPTBTN/SUS4 Maximum 2.0m drop
Accessory
Ultra high efficiency

m
m
160mm
EFLDHS20
1
4
5
m
m
204mm
EFLDHS30
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
3000K 650lm
EFLDHS10 10W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
750lm
750lm
3000K 1400lm
EFLDHS20 20W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
1500lm
1500lm
3000K 2150lm
EFLDHS30 30W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
2250lm
2250lm
3000K 3900lm
EFLDHS50 50W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
4000lm
4000lm
Optional Connector
KCWP3IN
IP65
2000V (30W,50W)
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
1000V (10W,20W)
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Angled bracket for
easy installation
IK08
Floodlight | Phine
32
Dimensions
3 Years
Standard Warranty3
Optional Connector
KCWP3IN
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
3000K 9500lm
EFLDHS100 100W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
10500lm
10500lm
3000K 14000lm
EFLDHS150 150W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
15000lm
1500l0m
3000K 21500lm
EFLDHS200 200W 110° Black 4000K
6500K
22500lm
22500lm
Type Order Code Description Trade Price

2
5
m
m
2000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
CCT switching
CCT
Plug-in on/off sensorS
Dusk to dawn sensor
IP65 10W / 20W
IP44 with sensor
IP44 30W / 50W
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
EFLD50 50W 110° Black
4000K
6500K
4500lm
5000lm
EFLD100 100W 110° Black
4000K
6500K
10500lm
11050lm
EFLD150 150W 110° Black Switchable*
16000lm(3000K)
16500lm(6500K)
EFLD200 200W 110° Black Switchable*
20550lm(3000K)
21500lm(6500K)
Order Code Description Trade Price
EPT-Q5B-PS PIR sensor

Diecast
aluminum
320,413mm
EFLDHSQ50
EFLDHSQ100
3
7
9
m
m
34
Dimensions
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EFLDHSQ50 50W 110° Black 6500K 5000lm
EFLDHSQ100 100W 110° Black 6500K 9000lm
EFLDHSQ150 150W 110° Black 6500K 15500lm
EFLDHSQ200 200W 110° Black 6500K 20000lm
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty

m
365mm
EFLD50Q
365mm
EFLD100Q
365mm
EFLD150Q
365mm
EFLD200Q
Input voltage
100 100-277V
277
Pico Mini
Low-power LED floodlight
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
EFLD50Q 50W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 4800lm
EFLD100Q 100W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 9600lm
EFLD150Q 150W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 14400lm
EFLD200Q 200W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 19200lm
Modular construction allows each module to be
angled independently

m
420mm
EFLD300Q
420mm
EFLD600Q
420mm
EFLD900Q
420mm
EFLD1200Q
Input voltage
100 100-277V
277
Pico
High-power LED high mast floodlight
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
EFLD300Q 300W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 48000lm
EFLD600Q 600W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 96000lm
EFLD900Q 900W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 144000lm
EFLD1200Q 1200W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 192000lm
Modular construction allows each module to be
angled independently

>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.98
-40°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Cix
High power LED streetlight
IP65 & IK10 protection
Whole structure heat dissipation
Ready for connection of photocell sensor
wide choice of optics and installation.
Efficiency of 130lm/W
3000K-6000K colour temperature
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL50HH2 50W 4000K 6500lm 623*255*170mm
ESTL80HH2 80W 4000K 10400lm 666*295*170mm
ESTL100HH2 100W 4000K 13000lm 666*295*170mm
ESTL150HH2 150W 4000K 19500lm 736*315*170mm
ESTL200HH2 200W 4000K 26000lm 747*355*170mm
ESTL240HH2 240W 4000K 31200lm 747*355*170mm
ESTL300HH2 300W 4000K 39000lm 846*355*170mm
IP65 IK09
Plug-in photocell sensor S
10000V
Surge Protection
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
42
Street Light | Tuna
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.95
-40°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Connection 650 mm
H05RN-F
3 x 1.0 mm2
Tuna
LED street light for public areas
Suitable for pole mounting (42±2 or 60±5mm pole)
IP65 & IK10 rated
Efficiency of 130lm/W
3000K-6000K colour temperature
Option of photocell sensor
Whole structure heat dissipation
Built-in photocell sensorS
Input voltage
110 110-240V
240
IP65 IK10
10000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Dimensions
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL50LH1 50W 4000K 6500lm 520*2212*90mm
ESTL100LH1 100W 4000K 13000lm 616*250*186mm
ESTL150LH1 150W 4000K 19500lm 677*303*186mm
ESTL200LH1 200W 4000K 26000lm 850*366*198mm
43
Street Light | Mushroom
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.95
-40°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Connection 650 mm
H05RN-F
3 x 1.0 mm2
Mushroom
LED street light for Garden areas
Suitable for pole mounting (76±2 or 60±5mm pole)
IP65 & IK10 rated
Efficiency of 130lm/W
3000K-6000K colour temperature
Suitable for Bicycle path
3-8m Pole Height Installation
Built-in photocell sensorS
Input voltage
110 110-240V
240
IP65 IK10
10000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Dimensions
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL60DH1 60W 4000K 7800lm 470*470*550mm
ESTL90DH1 90W 4000K 11700lm 470*470*550mm
ESTL120DH1 120W 4000K 15600lm 470*470*550mm
44
Street Light | Stem
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.95
-40°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Stem
LED street light for Garden areas
IP65 & IK10 rated
Efficiency of 130lm/W
3000K-6000K colour temperature
Suitable for path Lighting
500-1000mm  Height.
Built-in photocell sensorS
Input voltage
110 110-240V
240
IP65 IK10
10000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Dimensions
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL20LH1 20W 5000K 2000lm 100*100*500mm
ESTL30LH1 30W 4000K 3000lm 150*1500*1000mm
High Bay
&
Low Bay
Marcus

BESA box fitting points
Optional Gears
Type Order Code Description Trade
Price
Sensor ELBAL1-MWS Microwave motion sensor
(user installed)
Sensor EBTNLS1-MWS2 Microwave motion and daylight
sensor (user installed)
90° * 110°
Plug-in corridor sensor S
Built-in emergency E
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Modular design
ECO
Batteries
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage Trade Price
LFP7304-S20
100W
LiFePO4 4000mAh 6.4V
EBAT5200LI1
150W, 200W
Li-ion 5200mAh 10.8V
Emergency Opti on
Suffix Description Trade Price
/E With integrated emergency module
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ELBA100L1 100W 90°x110° 6500K 12000lm 470*370*145mm
ELBA150L1 150W 90°x110° 6500K 18500lm 670*370*145mm
ELBA200L1 200W 90°x110° 6500K 25000lm 870*370*145mm
ELBA300L1 300W 90°x110° 6500K 39000lm 1270*370*145mm
Microwave Sensor
(Mounting height ≤8.5m)
EBTNLS1-MWS2

Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Aluminium
Input voltage
100 100-240V
240
H
Tumul
Modular linear LED low bay
& architecture flood light
Modular design with extendable LED lighting module
High efficiency upto 160lm/W
Surface and suspended mounting
Can be used as exterior architecture flood light
IP65 and vandal resistant IK10
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ELBC50L1 50W
90°
Polarized
5000K 65000lm 275*85*45mm
ELBC100L1 100W
90°
Polarized
5000K 13000lm 546*85*45mm
ELBC150L1 150W
90°
Polarized
5000K 19500lm 793*85*51mm
ELBC200L1 200W
90°
Polarized
5000K 26000lm 1052*85*51mm
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
Sensor* EPT-KHBNC1-MWS1* IP65 Microwave motion sensor
Emergency Module* EPT-KLBCLC-EME* Emergency module extension
Polarized 40°
90°
LED Low bay
Suspensded mouting
Architecture flood light
Surface mouting with brackets
Flicker free
Plug-in corridor sensor S
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Modular design
ECO
*On site commissioning available upon request
Optional Gears
Plug-in emergency E
IK08
High Bay & Low Bay | Bimbus
Order Code Power Beam Angle* CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
EHBN100C1 100W
65°
90°/105°
5000K
13000lm
295*295*160mm
EHBN150C1 150W
65°
90°/105°
5000K
19500lm
345*345*170mm
EHBN200C1 200W 90° 5000K 26000lm 400*400*175mm
EHBN240C1 240W 90° 5000K 31200lm 400*400*175mm
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI

High Bay & Low Bay | Evo
Accessories
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
PC Shade EPT-KHBEC1-S1
Translucent shade Ø312x125mm
for EHBE100C1
PC Shade EPT-KHBEC1-S2
Translucent shade Ø411x158mm
for EHBE150C1,EHBE200C1
Aluminium
Shade
EPT-KHBEC1-S3
Opaque shade Ø404x138mm
for EHBE150C1,EHBE200C1
PC Lid EPT-KHBNC1-D1
Translucent bottom enclosure
Ø404x40mm for EPT-KHBEC1-S2
Connector ECWP3IN-SPD Waterproof junction box
with surge protection function
Connector ECWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector
Dimensions
Years
Standard Warranty3
5 Years
Extended Warranty
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.95
-20°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
EHBE100C1 100W 90°/120° 5000K 13000lm 260*260*190mm
EHBE150C1 150W 90°/120° 5000K 19500lm 300*300*190mm
EHBE200C1 200W 90°/120° 5000K 26000lm 350*350*190mm
H
L,W
2000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Evo
LED circular high bay
IP65 IK08
High Efficiency of 130lm/W
Diecast aluminium body
IP65
Vandal resistant (IK08)
1.5m of H05RN-F 3 x 1mm2 cable provided
Input voltage
100 100-240V
240
Optional Connector
ECWP3IN
General
Specification
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Surge Protection Connector
ECWP3IN-SPD
52
High Bay & Low Bay | Uno
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
PC Shade EPT-KHBEC1-S6
Translucent shade Ø414x98mm
for EHBE100C2
PC Shade EPT-KHBEC1-S2
Translucent shade Ø411x158mm
for EHBE150C2,EHBE200C2
Aluminium
Shade
EPT-KHBEC1-S3
Opaque shade Ø404x138mm

Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Temp
Housing
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor >0.96
Ambient
-20°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Order Code Power Beam Angle CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
EHBU100C2 100W 120° 5000K 14500lm 270*270*190mm
EHBU150C2 150W 120° 5000K 21750lm 270*270*190mm
EHBU200C2 200W 120° 5000K 29000lm 300*300*190mm
4000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Uno

Die-cast aluminium body and glass diffuser
Option of top arm or bottom arm mounting
Order Code Max Power Lamp Holder Finish Trade Price
ELTN1E27U 100W E27 Black
ELTN1E27B 100W E27 Black
ELTN1E27H 100W E27 Black
ELTN1E27D 100W E27 Black
Lamp not included
IP54
ELTN1E27U

m
m
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Dimensions D H
EIGL101 2W 90° Black 5000K 140lm 42*42*70mm
EIGL103 6W 90° Black 5000K 380lm 100*100*115mm
EIGL109 18W 90° Black 5000K 1420lm 160*160*137mm
EIGL118 36W 90° Black 5000K 3080lm 200*200*170mm
GU10 Option
IP67 IK08
Dimensions